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TEA Golf 2015 Gumbdle 11.6.2015
Joukkuetulokset (pistepogey)

Firma
VTT
Ericsson
GTK 1
GTK 2
Espoo
GTK 3

Nimi

Tapio Paananen/Satu Salo
Teemu Arvonen/lan Leiman
Jyrki Hdmaéldinen/Antti Ojala
Jussi Ahonen/Leena Jarvinen
Matti Takala/Reijo Vuosalmi

Janne Tranberg/Jussi Vuohelainen

TEA Golf 2015 Gumbdle 11.6.2015
Henkilokohtaiset tulokset (pistepogey)

Nimi

Antti Ojala

Tapio Paananen
lan Leiman
Leena Jarvinen
Teemu Arvonen
Satu Salo

Jyrki Himaldinen
Reijo Vuosalmi
Matti Takala
Jussi Ahonen
Tranberg Janne
Jussi Vuojelainen

Firma
GTK 1
VTT
Ericsson
GTK 2
Ericsson
VTT
GTK 1
Espoo
Espoo
GTK 2
GTK 3
GTK 3

TEA Golf 2015 Gumbdle 11.6.2015
Henkilokohtaiset tulokset (scratch)

Nimi

Antti Ojala
Tapio Paananen
Teemu Arvonen
Jyrki Himaélainen
Reijo Vuosalmi
Matti Takala
Leena Jarvinen
Jussi Ahonen

Lahemmaksi lippua

Teemu Arvonen
Pisin draivi
Teemu Arvonen

Firma
GTK 1
VTT
Ericsson
GTK 1
Espoo
Espoo
GTK 2
GTK 2

Paras tulos (scratch)

Antti Ojala

2,65 m

76

TULOS
44
43
40
38
36
20

Slope

35
23

38
15
16
17
20
21
35

Out
37
43
42
50
48
48
50
57

Out
18
16
18
16
16
13
13
14
15
10

39
40
42
46
49
50
49
50

15
17
14
14
13
16
13
12
10
12
10

Tulos
76
83
84
96
97
98
99

107

Tulos
33
33
32
30
29
29
26
26
25
22
17
12



